

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: LIGHTLINK COMMUNICATIONS INC 844 N REDFOX LANE SARATOGA SPRING,UT 84045		07/23/2018 Bidder: CACHE VALLEY ELECTRIC COMPANY 1338 SOUTH GUSTIN ROAD SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84104	
Project No: F-R299(230) Project Name: Cnty:FA-2326; MP 2.34 - 2.44 & SR-282; MP 1.99 - 2.94 Desc of Construction: ATMS Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)										
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
70 - ATMS										
1	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	18,575.00	18,575.00	9,500.00	9,500.00	28,980.00	28,980.00
2	015547005	Traffic Control	1	Lump	5,391.41	5,391.41	8,500.00	8,500.00	8,872.08	8,872.08
3	017217010	Survey	1	Lump	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
4	02221711P	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	1	Lump	1,500.00	1,500.00	3,200.00	3,200.00	6,175.85	6,175.85
5	027767010	Concrete Sidewalk	275	sq ft	7.00	1,925.00	16.80	4,620.00	12.00	3,300.00
6	13553701P	Intercept Existing Conduit	6	Each	1,500.00	9,000.00	650.00	3,900.00	3,008.86	18,053.16
7	13553702P	Repair Existing Conduit	6	Each	1,500.00	9,000.00	450.00	2,700.00	3,511.06	21,066.36
8	13553703P	1D Conduit	240	ft	15.00	3,600.00	16.00	3,840.00	50.00	12,000.00
9	13553704P	Proof Existing Conduit	8435	ft	0.25	2,108.75	0.40	3,374.00	0.78	6,579.30
10	13553705P	One 3-Inch Conduit	809	ft	18.00	14,562.00	15.00	12,135.00	40.00	32,360.00
11	13553706P	One 16/13 mm Microduct	1647	ft	2.00	3,294.00	2.75	4,529.25	1.62	2,668.14
12	13553707P	#14 AWG Solid/Insulated Locate Wire	8472	ft	0.50	4,236.00	0.35	2,965.20	0.79	6,692.88
13	13554701P	Remove Existing Junction Box	2	Each	500.00	1,000.00	400.00	800.00	410.80	821.60
14	13554704P	Polymer Concrete Junction Box, Type III	9	Each	1,900.00	17,100.00	1,525.00	13,725.00	1,929.95	17,369.55
15	13594706P	Move Existing Fiber Optic Cable	5	Each	400.00	2,000.00	780.00	3,900.00	1,507.00	7,535.00
16	135947090	48 Strand SMFO Cable	9501	ft	1.75	16,626.75	1.55	14,726.55	2.33	22,137.33
17	135947130	Fusion Splice	154	Each	50.00	7,700.00	22.50	3,465.00	45.20	6,960.80
18	13594714P	6 Strand Pre-Terminated Drop Cable	2831	ft	4.00	11,324.00	4.25	12,031.75	5.70	16,136.70
19	135947150	Fiber Optic Cable Splice Enclosure	9	Each	800.00	7,200.00	850.00	7,650.00	1,025.00	9,225.00
20	13596701*	Install Wireless Radio	17	Each	1,200.00	20,400.00	945.00	16,065.00	626.40	10,648.80
21	13596702*	Shielded Cat 5e Cable	3605	ft	1.75	6,308.75	1.05	3,785.25	1.13	4,073.65
Subtotal						165,351.66		138,912.00		244,156.20
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
22	00221700*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	30 Day	27,900.00	35 Day	32,550.00	20 Day	18,600.00
Subtotal						27,900.00		32,550.00		18,600.00
A(Contract Amount):						165,351.66		138,912.00		244,156.20
Innovative Contracting:						27,900		32,550		18,600
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						193,251.66		171,462.00		262,756.20
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								84.01 %		147.66 %

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-R299(230) Project Name: Cnty:FA-2326; MP 2.34 - 2.44 & SR-282; MP 1.99 - 2.94 Desc of Construction: ATMS Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: HIDDEN PEAK ELECTRIC CO., INC. 1064 SOUTH 700 WEST SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84104		07/23/2018	Page 2 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	1	015017010 Mobilization	1	Lump	18,575.00	18,575.00	20,000.00	20,000.00		
	2	015547005 Traffic Control	1	Lump	5,391.41	5,391.41	25,000.00	25,000.00		
	3	017217010 Survey	1	Lump	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		
	4	02221711P Remove Concrete Sidewalk	1	Lump	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		
	5	027767010 Concrete Sidewalk	275	sq ft	7.00	1,925.00	25.00	6,875.00		
	6	13553701P Intercept Existing Conduit	6	Each	1,500.00	9,000.00	5,000.00	30,000.00		
	7	13553702P Repair Existing Conduit	6	Each	1,500.00	9,000.00	1,500.00	9,000.00		
	8	13553703P 1D Conduit	240	ft	15.00	3,600.00	20.00	4,800.00		
	9	13553704P Proof Existing Conduit	8435	ft	0.25	2,108.75	2.30	19,400.50		
	10	13553705P One 3-Inch Conduit	809	ft	18.00	14,562.00	25.00	20,225.00		
	11	13553706P One 16/13 mm Microduct	1647	ft	2.00	3,294.00	3.00	4,941.00		
	12	13553707P #14 AWG Solid/Insulated Locate Wi	8472	ft	0.50	4,236.00	0.50	4,236.00		
		re								
	13	13554701P Remove Existing Junction Box	2	Each	500.00	1,000.00	200.00	400.00		
	14	13554704P Polymer Concrete Junction Box, Ti	9	Each	1,900.00	17,100.00	2,000.00	18,000.00		
		er 22, Type III								
	15	13594706P Move Existing Fiber Optic Cable	5	Each	400.00	2,000.00	500.00	2,500.00		
	16	135947090 48 Strand SMFO Cable	9501	ft	1.75	16,626.75	2.00	19,002.00		
	17	135947130 Fusion Splice	154	Each	50.00	7,700.00	30.00	4,620.00		
	18	13594714P 6 Strand Pre-Terminated Drop Cabl	2831	ft	4.00	11,324.00	3.50	9,908.50		
		e Unit								
	19	135947150 Fiber Optic Cable Splice Enclosur	9	Each	800.00	7,200.00	950.00	8,550.00		
		e								
	20	13596701* Install Wireless Radio	17	Each	1,200.00	20,400.00	1,500.00	25,500.00		
	21	13596702* Shielded Cat 5e Cable	3605	ft	1.75	6,308.75	1.00	3,605.00		
		Subtotal				165,351.66		239,063.00		
		180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL								
	22	00221700* Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	30 Day	27,900.00	40 Day	37,200.00		
		Subtotal				27,900.00		37,200.00		
A(Contract Amount):						165,351.66		239,063.00		
Innovative Contracting:						27,900		37,200		
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						193,251.66		276,263.00		
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								144.58 %		